June 202

Tue

Thu

Fri

1

8:30 Bible Study
9:30 Worship wH/C
10:30 Fellowship
Lay Minister:
Jerry Langland

2
10:00 am Card
Making Class

North Wisconsin
District Convention

4
9:30 am Ladies Aid

6

4:30—7:00 pm
Backpack Bash at the
Amery Fire Hall

8:30 Bible Study

9:30 Worship

10:30 Fellowship

Lay Minister:

Dan Meyer

Lay Min. Meeting
— Vacation

9

Bible School at—

10
7:00 pm Parish
Planning Meeting

Our Savior’s Church

11

—5:00—7:30 pm —

12

— with dinner served

13

14

March for Life
Wisconsin at the
State Capitol

15 Father’s Day
8:30 Bible Study
9:30 Worship wH/C
10:30 Fellowship

Lay Minister:

Tyler Kuhl

16

17

18

19
8:30 am Amery
Ministerium

20

21

22

9:30 am Community
Worship Service &
Brunch

Lay Minister:

Dale Koehler

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

8:30 Bible Study
9:30 Worship
10:30 Fellowship
Lay Minister:
John Kuhl

30




